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95001
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95007
95008
95009 
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95011
95012

95013

to C, D. 
to C, D. 
to Prof, 
to C, D, 
to Prof’, 
to Prof.

to C, D, 
to C« D. 
to G. D.

by Charles Dutton, August 17» I8880 
by Charles H, Dutton, Septerniber, 1, 1888, 
to C, D, Hartranft, September 22, 1888, 
to C, D. Hartranft, September 11, I889, 
to C. D, Hartranft, June 11, I89O,
by Thomas Duncan, I'lay 4, I89I0 , ; ' ■
to C, D. Hartranft, J\ine 30, 1891. , ' , - ■

Hartranft^ July 9, 1891.
Hartranft, August 5» 1891« . .
PTatt, August 5» 1891. '
Hartranft, August 6, I891, , ,
Pratt, August 6, I89I. ! ,
Pratt, August 14, l89l. .

to Prof, Pratt, August 21, 1891. 
to C, D. Hartranft, August 30, 1891, 
to Prof, Pratt, August 30, 1891*

Hartranft, September 9t 1891* - ^ '
Hartranft, September 12, I89I, ^
Hartranft, November 18, 1891* * •' ' \

Post card; attached to 94986, 
to C, D, Hartranft, 1891'»
to C. D. Hartranft, January 8, 1892^" , , . ,, - ■ *
to (C, D. Hartranft)', June 6, l892i ■
to ^of, Pratt, July 9> 1892, ’
by Lorrin A, Cooke, July 9» 1892, ■ • . ;
to Prof, Pratt, August 5» 1892, -
to Prof, Pratt, Augusit 11, 1892,
to G, W, Winch, August I6, 1892,
to ’’President, ” (C, D, Hartranft), August I8, 1892, ,
to Prof, Pratt, August 119, 1892, H '
to C, D. Hartranft, August 22, 1892,
to Ci D. Hartranft, September 30, 1892,’ ■ ' ;
to Prof, Pratt, 1892 (?). j;
Extract of a letter; attached to 95.000, '
to C, D, Hartranft, August 4, 18939 : • ' .
to C. D, Hartranft, November 23, l899o / -
to C. D. Hartranft, May 2, I900, * <

1900 (?).* '
1900 (?),

to G« D, Hartranft, March 1, 1901, 
to Wri, Douglas MackenKia, Ifey 24, 1907,

” ” ” . attached to 95007; June 3, 1907,
” " ” Novojtiber 4, 19139
” " ” January 11, 1905,
" " ” April 12, 1918,

Report of vjork done under the person (in the Practical ^ept,), 
Novcmter 1, I89I,

Dates of some resolutions and activities (I888) involving the 
the person*
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to C, 
to C.

by
by
by
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D. Hartranft, 
D. Hartranft,
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DOC BOX NO. 7g( FOLDER NO. 1^77

PERSON Taylor, Graham

MATERIAL Letters

ITEM NO, DESCRIPTION

41916
41917
4l9l6
41919
41920
41921
41922
41923
41924
41925
41926
41927
41928
41929
41930 .
41931

September 11, 1889
September 12, 1889 /
October 21, 1889 /
December 4, 1889 /
December 12, 1889 '/ \
September 24, I89O
October 27, I89O
April 9, 1891
May 14, I89I
May 15, 1891 '
June 9» 1891
June 29, 1891
July 17, 1891
March 22, 1892
December 29, 1891
excerpt from letter of October I6, 1957 - regarding Graham Taylor chair
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Taylor, Graham 

Letters

BJifO

DESCRIPTION

22370
22371
22372
22373 
2237^
22375
22376 
22376a 
22376b
22377
22378
22379 
22330
22381
22382
22383
22384
22385
22386
22387
22388

Januaryy24, I888 
January 7, I889 
June 12, 1889 
October 21, 1889 
October 22, 1889 
January 24, 1891 
November 14, 1906 
a note, n.d* 
a note, n.d*
a statement regarding the person 
June 21, 1917 
June 9» 1918
April 1, 1951» regaining the person 
June 4, 1952 
June 12, 1952
July 29, 1952
July 31, 1952 
November 18, 1952 
December 12, 1952 
January 12, 1953 
January 31* 1953

\
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22389

22390
22391
22392
22393 
2239^ 
22395*
22396
22397
22398

22399

22400

^ FOLDER NO. 8^1

Taylor, Graham 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

a statement regarding the person; copy of material marked "Correspondenoe 
and reports respecting Rev. Graham Taylor as a Candidate for the chair 
vacated by Dr. Pratt;" found in February, 1953 

same as 22389
a short biography of the person 
same as 22391
a short biography of the person
an article about the person, by Arthur E, Holt
the article "The Christian Social Spirit," by the person, January 1, 1939 
a pamphlet, Graham Taylor. 1851~1938. by A. E. Holt, and others, 1939 
the article "Graham Taylor, Social Pioneer, 1851-1938,"October, 1938 
a listing of persons who have had correspondance with the person in the 

1880^ and l89Cte
The Newberry Library Bulletin, Vol. Ill, No. 4. October, 1953; it contains 

an article about the persoilb collection by Louise Carroll Wade 
notes from faculty minutes regarding the person, I887, 1888

A.'■Hf,.
22395 also contains the article "Graham Tailor: An Intimate Portrait," 

by Robert W. Gammon ,


